

MHES Scheme

(Melded: 0.02%)

Agreement No: - 12/5MH/2020.

~~Agreement Amount: - 3451532.00~~

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Prod Load a/shagay ga nari: (haspur tharad)
to beadik under MHES scheme.

Name: - M/s Avinash Kumar Dinkar, **DIVISION**

Date of Commencement: - 22.04.2020.

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion: - 21.01.2021

N.A. - 2162.

2nd and Final Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ch. H:-	MMBSY (Wm)				
Name of work:-	Const. of Road from PW Road				
As against:-	Ganaili (Harpur Hona) to Beladih.				
Name of Contractor:-	M ^{rs} Avinash Kumar Dinkar, At + Post:- Shankarpur, P.S.:- Muttasid, Dist:- Munger, Pin-811202 (Bihar)				
Agg No:-	12	SBD/2020-21			
Agg. Date:-	22-04-2020				
Completion Date:-	21-01-2021				

Actual Date of Completion:-

18/01/2021

Agg. value Rs:- 34515322

Including 5 Years Maintenance.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Re Cost

(1) setting out of Pillar etc.

B+V. vide T.M.B. P.N. (1)

T.No (1) = 0.40 Km.

@ Rs. 32614.16/Km. Rs. 130460

(2) clearing and grubbing

Road Land etc.

B+V. vide T.M.B. P.N. (1)

T.No (2) = 0.14 Hect

@ Rs. 49464.05/Hect Rs. 69252

Continuation

Rs. 19971 =

(-0)

Continuation

R. 2437389 =

100-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R.	2437389=
⑧ p.v. Irrigation conduit					
Cable duct across Pipe etc.					
B+Y. vide T.M.B.P.H. ③					
F.N. ⑧ = 15.00m.					
@ R. 1576.07/m R.					236412
⑨ p.v. and fixing K.M.					
Post - each 200m p.v.					
B+Y. vide T.M.B.P.H. ③					
F.N. ⑨ = (A) and (B)					
(A) K.M. Post) - 1 H.V.					
@ R. 2129.92/each R.					21302

⑥ 200m Post) - 2 N.					
@ R. 601.88/each R.					12042
⑩ p.v. and fixing Rebo					
Reflectorised Board etc.					
B+Y. vide T.M.B.P.H. ③ ④					
F.N. ⑩ → (a, b, c, D)					
① 600mm equilateral					
Triangle Board = 2 N.					
@ R. 3478.98/each R.					6958=
② 600mm circular Board					
= 1 N.					
@ R. 4704.65/each R.					4705=
					/

R-2476027-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. F.		R. 2476027
⑥ 600mm circular					
Board = 1 No.					
R. 4704.65/each R.					4705
⑦ 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
Board = 2 No.					
R. 6605.88/each R.					13212
⑧ 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Board etc.					
= 1 No.					
R. 4579.19/each R.					4579

⑪ Road marking with
Hot applied thermoplastic etc.

B.T.Y. vide. T.M.B.P.N. (4)

F.No. (11) = 80.00m²

R. 834.11/m² R. 66729

⑫ Plv. and fixing direction
and place identification
Board etc.

B.T.Y. vide. T.M.B.P.N. (4)

F.No. (12) = 2 No.

R. 11679.86/each R. 23360

Continuation

R. 2583907

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			D.F. - R.		2583907
(13) plv and fixing of					
mm LSY - etc.					
B.Y. vide T.M.O.P. No (4)					
F.No (13) = 5 No					
@ Rs. 9265.37/each R.					46327=
				Rs.	2630234.
(14) Add 12% GST. — R. (+)					315628=
(15) Add 1% Labour cess R. (+)					26302= 315628= 315628
				Rs	2972164
Less 0.2% as Per Agg. R. (-)					5942
				R.	2971570=
Less previous payment					
vide T.M.O.P. No (6) R. (-)					1337207=
Net Payable Amount R.					1634363=
DAD CSF 25/06/2021				Q. Shrikan 10/6/2021 10/6/2021 J.E. Tarak	
Certified that work has been					
Done as per Plan and					
Specification. Nothing					
dues with Contractor					
including Recovery entered					
in this Bill.					
Material B.Y. - NIL.					
				Q. Shrikan 10/6 10/6/2021 J.E.	